



We understand your world

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P L
C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB
QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4
JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI
RANCHI 834004
JHARKHAND INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX
City : RANCHI 834001
State : JHARKHAND
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 74322838
Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

From : 01/07/2023

To : 27/07/2023

Statement of account

27/07/23	MUKESH KUMAR SAH	N208232565905502	27/07/23	13,285.00	244,291.36
27/07/23	CHANDRA S SINGH	N208232565905503	27/07/23	3,291.00	241,000.36
27/07/23	JITENDER C	N208232565905505	27/07/23	7,508.00	233,492.36
27/07/23	JITENDER C	N208232565905506	27/07/23	6,610.00	226,882.36
27/07/23	CHANDRA S SINGH	N208232565905508	27/07/23	11,926.00	214,956.36
27/07/23	SUMIT PANDAY	N208232565905509	27/07/23	11,840.00	203,116.36
27/07/23	JAI PRAKASH SINGH	N208232565905510	27/07/23	1,942.00	201,174.36
27/07/23	DUDHNATH SAH	N208232565905511	27/07/23	16,218.00	184,956.36
27/07/23	ROHIT MAHTO	N208232565905501	27/07/23	15,000.00	169,956.36
27/07/23	RAJEEV KUMAR	N208232565905512	27/07/23	481.00	169,475.36
27/07/23	TAPAN KR PAL	N208232565905514	27/07/23	5,113.00	164,362.36
27/07/23	MD ABU SHAMA	N208232565905515	27/07/23	4,412.00	159,950.36
27/07/23	MAHESH KR MAHTO	N208232565905516	27/07/23	7,212.00	152,738.36
27/07/23	BABLU KR MAHTO	N208232565905517	27/07/23	2,377.00	150,361.36
27/07/23	RAJENDRA KR MAHTO	N208232565905518	27/07/23	4,933.00	145,428.36
27/07/23	BINOD KR MAHTO	N208232565905519	27/07/23	1,482.00	143,946.36
27/07/23	MANISH KR SINGH	N208232565905521	27/07/23	11,575.00	132,371.36
27/07/23	RAJAN KUMAR	N208232565905522	27/07/23	13,880.00	118,491.36
27/07/23	VIKASH CHOUDHARY	N208232565905524	27/07/23	13,373.00	105,118.36
27/07/23	MD ALAMGIR	N208232565905525	27/07/23	7,838.00	97,280.36
27/07/23	MANISH KR SINGH	N208232565905526	27/07/23	9,095.00	88,185.36
27/07/23	RAJAN KUMAR	N208232565905527	27/07/23	9,702.00	78,483.36
27/07/23	VIKASH CHOUDHARY	N208232565905528	27/07/23	7,527.00	70,956.36
27/07/23	MANISH KUMAR	N208232565905529	27/07/23	5,171.00	65,785.36
27/07/23	AJIT KR YADAV	N208232565905530	27/07/23	-4,117.00	61,668.36
27/07/23	KHIRODHAR MAHTO	N208232565905532	27/07/23	959.00	60,709.36
27/07/23	MD INAAM	N208232565905533	27/07/23	2,138.00	58,571.36
27/07/23	HARENDRA KR MAHTO	N208232565905534	27/07/23	12,000.00	46,571.36
27/07/23	MANISH KUMAR	N208232565905535	27/07/23	16,674.00	29,897.36
27/07/23	SUMIT KUMAR	N208232565905536	27/07/23	10,515.00	19,382.36

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

